
60 m fiú

1. Mészáros Zsombor 2010 REAC 9mp

2. Nemes Zádor 2011 Veresegyház VSK 9,4mp

3. Vitáli Marcell 2010 VSD 9,8mp

4. Zechmeiszter Huba 2011 MATE-GEAC 10,2mp

5. Csökönyi Imre 2011 MATE-GEAC 10,3mp

6. Burghardt Dávid 2011 MATE-GEAC 10,4mp

7. Vertse István 2011 MATE-GEAC 10,8mp

8. Béki Botond 2011 Albertirsa SE 10,9mp

9. Gladinetz Sámuel 2011 MATE-GEAC 11,1mp

10. Szira Tamás 2011 MATE-GEAC 11,2mp

- Dénes Vince 2011 VSD DNS

800 m fiú

1. Gyurán Ádám 2010 MATE-GEAC 02:37,0

2. Udvardi Balázs 2010 VSD 02:37,6

3. Bajnok Miklós 2011 KSI 03:03,2

4. Kristóf Levente 2011 MATE-GEAC 03:07,4

- Kollár Villő 2010 Csömöri Sport Kft. DNS

60 m gát fiú

1. Szabó Viktor 2010 Csepeli DAC 10,1mp

2. Udvardi Balázs 2010 VSD 11,2mp

3. Bottyán Barnabás 2011 VSD 13mp

4x50 m fiú

1. Csepeli DAC 31,6mp
(Szabó Viktor 2010, Kas László 2011, Kiss Krisztián 

2010, Bihari Gábor 2012)

2. VSD 33,8mp
(Mészáros Ede 2011, Vitáli Marcell 2010, Bottyán 

Barnabás 2011, Udvardi Balázs 2010)

Távolugrás fiú

1. Gyurán Ádám 2010 MATE-GEAC 4,34m

2. Mészáros Zsombor 2010 REAC 4,27m

3. Nemes Zádor 2011 Veresegyház VSK 3,87m

4. Csapó Zalán 2011 Csömöri Sport Kft. 3,87m

5. Makádi Márk 2010 MATE-GEAC 3,65m

6. Zechmeiszter Huba 2011 MATE-GEAC 3,47m

7. Bottyán Barnabás 2011 VSD 3,13m

8. Csökönyi Imre 2011 MATE-GEAC 3,05m

9. Mészáros Ede 2011 VSD 2,94m

10. Szira Tamás 2011 MATE-GEAC 2,7m

- Béki Botond 2011 Albertirsa SE NM

- Tóth-Balogh Vincze 2010 Csömöri Sport Kft. DNS



Vortex hajítás fiú

1. Csapó Zalán 2011 Csömöri Sport Kft. 40,24m

2. Szabó Viktor 2010 Csepeli DAC 38,9m

3. Makádi Márk 2010 MATE-GEAC 31,8m

4. Burghardt Dávid 2011 MATE-GEAC 26,15m

5. Vertse István 2011 MATE-GEAC 25,65m

6. Mészáros Ede 2011 VSD 19,35m

7. Vitáli Marcell 2010 VSD 17,55m

8. Gladinetz Sámuel 2011 MATE-GEAC 15,2m

- Kollár Villő 2010 Csömöri Sport Kft. DNS

- Dénes Vince 2011 VSD DNS

60 m leány

1. Hollókői Szofi 2010 MATE-GEAC 8,5mp

2. Tokai Kitti 2010 MATE-GEAC 8,7mp

3. Gedeon Flóra 2010 Veresegyház VSK 8,9mp

4. Horváth Boglárka 2010 Veresegyház VSK 9,1mp

5. Gazda Dóra 2010 MATE-GEAC 9,2mp

6. Tóth-Vári Regina 2010 Veresegyház VSK 9,5mp

Kútvölgyi Zsófia 2011 Csömöri Sport Kft. 9,5mp

8. Moldován Dorka 2011 Csepeli DAC 9,6mp

9. Badics Páskai Nóra 2011 MATE-GEAC 9,7mp

10. Lázár Luca 2010 Veresegyház VSK 9,7mp

11. Sipos Linda 2010 Csepeli DAC 9,8mp

12. Török Anna 2011 Veresegyház VSK 10,3mp

13. Köpe Janka 2011 VSD 10,4mp

14. Rubi Szófia 2011 Albertirsa SE 10,4mp

15. Szuda Fruzsina 2011 Albertirsa SE 10,6mp

800 m leány

1. Horváth Boglárka 2010 Veresegyház VSK 02:51,2

2. Takács Fruzsina 2011 VSD 02:56,3

3. Galli Zsófia 2011 Veresegyház VSK 02:58,1

4. Lázár Luca 2010 Veresegyház VSK 03:10,2

5. Kollár Enikő 2010 Csömöri Sport Kft. 03:10,7

6. Gedeon Flóra 2010 Veresegyház VSK 03:20,8



60 m gát leány

1. Soós Vivien 2010 Veresegyház VSK 10,1mp

2. Ladányi Léna 2010 Albertirsa SE 10,9mp

3. Bóka Anna Sára 2010 VSD 11,2mp

4. Moldován Dorka 2011 Csepeli DAC 11,3mp

5. Németh Virág 2010 Csepeli DAC 11,4mp

6. Burger Dorina 2010 Csepeli DAC 11,8mp

7. Takács Bianka 2010 VSD 12,3mp

8. Takács Fruzsina 2011 VSD 12,4mp

9. Major Dóra 2011 VSD 12,8mp

10. Kútvölgyi Zsófia 2011 Csömöri Sport Kft. 13,6mp

4x50 m leány

1. Veresegyház VSK 29,6mp

(Soós Vivien 2010, Gedeon Flóra 2010, Tóth-Vári 

Regina 2010, Horváth Boglárka 2010)

2. MATE-GEAC 30,3mp
(Badics-Páskai Nóra 2011, Gazda Dóra 2010, Tokai 

Kitti 2010, Hollókői Szofi 2010)

3. Csepeli DAC 31,7mp
(Moldován Dorka 2011, Burger Dorina 2010, Német 

Virág 2010, Sipos Linda 2010)

4. VSD 32,8mp
(Takács Bianka 2010, Köpe Janka 2011, Takács 

Fruzsina 2011, Bóka Anna Sára 2010)

Távolugrás leány

1. Hollókői Szofi 2010 MATE-GEAC 4,4m

2. Tokai Kitti 2010 MATE-GEAC 4,23m

3. Tóth-Vári Regina 2010 Veresegyház VSK 4,06m

4. Ladányi Léna 2010 Albertirsa SE 3,85m

5. Soós Vivien 2010 Veresegyház VSK 3,7m

6. Bóka Anna Sára 2010 VSD 3,67m

7. Major Dóra 2011 VSD 3,64m

8. Gazda Dóra 2010 MATE-GEAC 3,6m

9. Takács Bianka 2010 VSD 3,4m

10. Vágó Kata 2011 Csepeli DAC 3,38m

11. Badics Páskai Nóra 2011 MATE-GEAC 3,37m

12. Szuda Fruzsina 2011 Albertirsa SE 3,34m

13. Rubi Szófia 2011 Albertirsa SE 3,04m

14. Köpe Janka 2011 VSD 2,96m

Vortex hajítás leány

1. Burger Dorina 2010 Csepeli DAC 31,79m

2. Németh Virág 2010 Csepeli DAC 30,58m



3. Török Anna 2011 Veresegyház VSK 28,04m

4. Vágó Kata 2011 Csepeli DAC 27,74m

5. Kollár Villő 2010 Csömöri Sport Kft. 21,45m


